2007 SBL Finals

Quarter Finals

Friday August 10 Venue Time
Lakeside Women host Perry Lakes Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Saturday August 11
Mandurah Women host Willetton Mandurah Aquatic 7.00pm
Stirling Women host Wanneroo Warwick Leisure Centre 6.00pm
Stirling Men host Lakeside Warwick Leisure Centre 8.00pm
Rockingham Men host Goldfields Mike Barnett Stadium 7.30pm
Perry Lakes Men host Geraldton Perry Lakes Stadium 7.30pm
Cockburn Men host Willetton Wally Hagan Stadium 7.30pm
Friday August 17
Perry Lakes Women host Lakeside Perry Lakes Stadium 7.30pm
Willetton Women host Mandurah Willetton Basketball Stadium 6.30pm
Willetton Men host Cockburn Willetton Basketball Stadium 8.30pm
Lakeside Men host Stirling Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Saturday August 18
Wanneroo Women host Stirling Joondalup Basketball Stadium 7.00pm
Perry Lakes Women host Lakeside Perry Lakes Stadium 7.30pm
Willetton Women host Mandurah Willetton Basketball Stadium 6.00pm
Willetton Men host Cockburn Willetton Basketball Stadium 8.00pm
Lakeside Men host Stirling Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Goldfields Men host Rockingham Brookman Street Stadium 7.30pm
Geraldton Men host Perry Lakes Tip Top Stadium 7.30pm
Sunday August 19
Stirling Women host Wanneroo Warwick Leisure Centre 12.00 noon
Geraldton Men host Perry Lakes Tip Top Stadium 12.00 noon
Goldfields Men host Rockingham Brookman Street Stadium 12.00 noon
Semi Finals
Friday August 24 Venue Time
Lakeside Women host Stirling Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Saturday August 25
Cockburn Men host Goldfields Wally Hagan Stadium 7.30pm
Perry Lakes Women host Willetton Perry Lakes Stadium 6.00pm
Perry Lakes Men host Lakeside Perry Lakes Stadium 8.00pm
Friday August 31
Stirling Women host Lakeside Warwick Leisure Centre 7.30pm
Willetton Women host Perry Lakes Willetton Basketball Stadium 7.00pm
Lakeside Men host Perry Lakes Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Saturday September 1
Stirling Women host Lakeside Warwick Leisure Centre 7.30pm
Willetton Women host Perry Lakes Willetton Basketball Stadium 7.00pm
Lakeside Men host Perry Lakes Lakeside Stadium 7.30pm
Goldfields Men host Cockburn Brookman Street Stadium 7.30pm
Sunday September 2
Goldfields Men host Cockburn Brookman Street Stadium 12.00 noon




Grand Finals

Friday September 7 Venue Time

Stirling Women host Perry Lakes Perry Lakes Stadium 7.45pm

Saturday September 8

Lakeside Men host Goldfields Perry Lakes Stadium 8.00pm




